Race Date
August 17, 2024

Overall
1
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Name
Mackenzie Messner
Simon Anderson
Jersey Dalrymple

Donald James (d Peloquin

David Parrish
Cate O'Connor
Chase Harmon
Roch Choinacky
Penelope Ellinger
Brantley Kinney
Peter Kistka
Hunter Vasquez
Clara Gries
Sloane Fitzpatrick
Cedar Dalrymple
Michael Dietz
Louie Berretinni
Michael Dingler
Hadley Vasquez
Theodore Williams
Nathaniel Sexton
Finley Hammes
Addison Losiniecki
Emmie Daus
Carys Fitzpatrick
Emily Wojcik
Claire Stewart
Wicklow Engelbrecht
Grace Wojcik
Daniel Hoffman
Logan Hetzel
Everett Anglemeyer
Calvin Stewart
Brady Riggs
Maureen Conn
Harrison Putt
Scarlett Piwowar
Brooks Hewlett
Jaxon Donati
John Yandl
Samuel Ogden
Emilee McCoy
Leo Szemborski
Matthew Parrish
Mia McGann
Laynie Kuminecz
Gracyn Koenig

2024 John Seidler Memorial Kid's Triathlon
Overall Finish List

City

Granger IN
South Bend IN
Granger IN
Granger IN
South Bend IN
Granger IN
South Bend IN
South Bend IN
South Bend IN
Granger IN
Granger IN
Niles Ml
Granger IN

Granger IN
Granger IN

Niles MI
Granger IN
Granger IN

South Bend IN
Niles Ml
Granger IN
Granger IN
Granger IN
Osceola IN
Granger IN
Granger IN
Grimesland NC

Granger IN
Granger IN
Granger IN
Granger IN
Granger IN
Granger IN
Granger IN
Niles Ml

Granger IN
Granger IN
South Bend IN
River Forest IL
Mishawaka IN
Niles Ml

Results available at www.thtiming.com

Kid's 8 and under

Bib No Age Gend

934
395
865
951
945
941
895
857
878
915
918
989
891
887
863
871
2807
874
988
991
975
2801
925
868
885
993
980
881
994
909
900
2803
979
965
861
960
957
905
876
996
2806
928
986
947
931
921
920
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Race Date
August 17, 2024

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Name
Maxwell Molnar
Forrest Anglemeyer
Cullen Patrick
Fionnula McCrea
Odin Gunn
Jamison Sama
Cole Riggs
Ethan Miller
Elijah Sexton
Dominic McGann
Ronan Clark
Archer Clark
Blake Hewlett
Gavin McCreary
Patrick Riley
Blythe Fosler
Riley Hetzel
Norah Zedrick
Jo Dingler
Violla Shuler
Aurora Hershberger
Charles Kilcoin

2024 John Seidler Memorial Kid's Triathlon
Overall Finish List

City
South Bend IN

Granger IN
Niles Ml
Berkeley CA
Granger IN
Granger IN
Granger IN
Granger IN
River Forest IL
Granger IN
Granger IN
Granger IN

Granger IN
Granger IN
Grimesland NC
Granger IN

Elkhart IN
Granger IN
Granger IN

Results available at www.thtiming.com

Kid's 8 and under

Bib No Age Gend

940
2804
949
929
894
970
966
935
974
930
859
858
904
2809
968
888
902
998
873
978
899
914
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